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200209200004
54100

09/20/2002
11:27:00

LOUIS KELLEY
TERRY

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

ALABAMA
NATIONAL
GUARD

200209060004
27090

09/06/2002
10:53:00

GIBSON
EVELYN R

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT,
PLACE 3

200209060004
27090

09/06/2002
10:53:00

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT
PLACE 3

OATHS OF
OFFICE

GIBSON,
EVELYN R

200209160004
46580

09/16/2002
04:15:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
DISTRICT
COURT
WARRANT
CLERK

OATHS OF
OFFICE

ROBINSON,
DORINDA D

200209160004
46580

09/16/2002
04:15:00

ROBINSON
DORINDA D

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
DISTRICT
COURT
WARRANT
CLERK

200209270004
66020

09/27/2002
10:27:00

ROBINSON
DORINDA D

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
MUNICIPAL
COURT
CLERK AND
DISTRICT

200209120004
37660

09/12/2002
08:13:00

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

STATE BOND TRIO
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTIN
G COMPANY
INC

200209200004
54100

09/20/2002
11:27:00

ALABAMA
NATIONAL
GUARD

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

LOUIS,
KELLEY
TERRY

200209120004
37660

09/12/2002
08:13:00

TRIO
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTIN
G COMPANY
INC

STATE BOND AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200209270004
66020

09/27/2002
10:27:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
MUNICIPAL
COURT
CLERK AND
DISTRICT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

ROBINSON,
DORINDA D



200209240004
60520

09/24/2002
12:18:00

ALABAMA
STATE

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

SOUTH AND
NORTH
ALABAMA
RAILROAD
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200209240004
60520

09/24/2002
12:18:00

SOUTH AND
NORTH
ALABAMA
RAILROAD
COMPANY

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

ALABAMA
STATE

Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT


