Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200209200004 54100	09/20/2002 11:27:00	LOUIS KELLEY TERRY		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	ALABAMA NATIONAL GUARD						2 decinpuen
200209060004 27090	09/06/2002 10:53:00	GIBSON EVELYN R		OATHS OF OFFICE	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT, PLACE 3						
200209060004 27090	09/06/2002 10:53:00	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT PLACE 3		OATHS OF OFFICE	GIBSON, EVELYN R						
200209160004 46580	09/16/2002 04:15:00	SHELBY COUNTY DISTRICT COURT WARRANT CLERK		OATHS OF OFFICE	ROBINSON, DORINDA D						
200209160004 46580	09/16/2002 04:15:00	ROBINSON DORINDA D		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY DISTRICT COURT WARRANT CLERK						
200209270004 66020	09/27/2002 10:27:00	ROBINSON DORINDA D		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY MUNICIPAL COURT CLERK AND DISTRICT						
200209120004 37660	09/12/2002 08:13:00	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY		STATE BOND	TRIO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTIN G COMPANY INC						
200209200004 54100	09/20/2002 11:27:00	ALABAMA NATIONAL GUARD		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	LOUIS, KELLEY TERRY						
00209120004 7660	09/12/2002 08:13:00	TRIO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTIN G COMPANY INC		STATE BOND	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY						
200209270004 66020	09/27/2002 10:27:00	SHELBY COUNTY MUNICIPAL COURT CLERK AND DISTRICT		OATHS OF OFFICE	ROBINSON, DORINDA D						

09/24/2002 12:18:00	ALABAMA STATE	INSTRUMENT S	SOUTH AND NORTH ALABAMA RAILROAD COMPANY			Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
12:18:00	SOUTH AND NORTH ALABAMA RAILROAD COMPANY		ALABAMA STATE			Other:SEE INSTRUMENT